10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Person Met
Designation

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Guard Available

Contact Number
of Person Met

Applicant Age

Business
Constitution

Nature of
Business

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FVJInJOAX
Rustm Tyre Dukan

Harihardham Rd, Bagodar,
Hazaribagh+Hazaribagh+Jharkhand+825312

9771701410
personal loan

Jharkhand 825322
Yes
Local

Rustam Ansari

Self

near bus stand

Medium

Owner

Yes

No
7004651654
29

Private

tyre shop



20

21

22
23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Type of Business

Applicant
Designation

Monthly Income
ID Proof Type

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent
(Rs.)

Office Board
Seen

Working Since

Business Activity
Level

Number of
dependents

Number of
Offices

Stocks
Area (in sqft.)

Locality of
Residence

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Neighbour Check
1 (Name)

Neighbour Check
1 (Feedback)

Applicant
Working Since
Neighbour 1

Neighbour Check
2 (Name)

Neighbour Check
2 (Feedback)

tyre shop
Owner

25000

aadhar card

Owned

5000

No

Good

Yes

500

Lower Class

Not Seen

ok

Positive

md kasim

Positive



40

41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50

51

52
53

Applicant
Working Since
Neighbour 2

Negative Area
Tag

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

no

Positive

ok
Business
24.0792472
85.829256
44819
2025-08-16
13:49:23

VISIT CONDUCTED AT HARIHARDHAM RD, BAGODAR,
HAZARIBAGH+HAZARIBAGH+JHARKHAND+825312 ON 16-08-
2025 13:49:23., AND THE APPLICANT, RUSTM TYRE DUKAN
WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A

lo Comment SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT
OF RS.. THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT
THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS
. LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS
KNOWN IN THE AREA.
Final Submit 1
Date of Allocation 2025-08-16

Time of Allocation 09:05:28



54

55

Inside Shop Photo

Shop Photo with
Applicant

3R
116-08-2025 01:46:27 pm

HH+FVA Atka, Ba

24.0792428 85.8293216
Pincode ;825322

%Z 3 01:46:3
72,85.8292508
‘ mo::od‘28 825322



56

57

Shop Photo with
Business Board

Photo of Stock

116-08<20

01:46:4 ;

24.0792462,8 8293527
Pincode : 825322

3RHH+FVQ$Atka, Ba od Jharkhe nd 82_3

3RHH+EVQ, Atka 'a1g'o'
16-08-2025 01:47:0T pm
24.0790983,85. 8298671
Pincode : 82532

, Jharkhand 8253




58

59

Photo with UPI
Scanner

Photo of Outside
Shop

3RHH4FVQ, Atka, Bagodar, dh
16-08,2025 01:47:15pm.~"
24.0792458,85.8293454
Pin ode:825322/}4(

3RHH+EVQ, Atka, Bagodar, Jharkhand 8253
16-08-2025 01:47:26 pm
24.0793,85.82925

Pincode : 825322




60

61

Photo of Machinery
Setup

Shop Photo
Outside

;3'.RHH"'J!Z:V Qs‘, Atka Ba o . Jharhd 3

24)'19760727 85 8
Pincode : 825322

3RHA+FVQ, Atka, Ba
16-08-2025 01:47:4

08 08 %

6godar ';;harkhand 3253
24.0790775 85 82986 :
\Pincode : 82532 52’




62 Photo with Agent

63 Photo of ID Proof

3RHH+FVQ, Atka, Bagodar, Jharkhand 8253
16-08-2025 01:47:59 pm
24.0792566,85.8292559

Pincode : 825322

TR SR

Rustam Ansari

w1 fif¥s/DOB: 16/07/1996
gwa/ MALE

4389 7871 3318
7'

3RHH+FVQ, Atka, Bagodar, Jharkhand 8253
16-08-2025 01:48:23 pm
24.0792234,85.829268

Pincode : 825322

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 16-08-2025 13:49:23

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)



Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




